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Seleccione Consulta Designacion

249/1000

249/1060

249/1120

249/1180

249/1320

249/710

249/750

249/800

249/850

249/950

1000

1060

1120

1180

1320

710

750

800

850

950

1320

1400

1460

1540

1720

950

1000

1060

1120

1250

Dimensiones en mm

D

335

335

400

243

250

272

300

D

22,3

22,3

22,3

22,3

22,3

22,3

22,3

22,3

22,3

22,3

B

7,5

7.5

B

1200

1400

1500

1800

2500

495

560

640

740

1015

TS min
10400
kN

11500
kN

11700
kN

13600
kN

16100
kN

6800
kN

7650
kN
8000
kN

8170
kN

9200

peso

dynamic
load
rating,
radial

dynamic
load
rating,
radial

dynamic
load
rating,
radial

dynamic
load
rating,
radial

dynamic
load
rating,
radial

dynamic
load
rating,
radial

dynamic
load
rating,
radial

dynamic
load
rating,
radial

dynamic
load
rating,
radial

dynamic

249 Series
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Cr speeds min-1 bearing number
LEXON  LEXON  LEXON  LEXON  LEXON  LEXON  LEXON  LEXON  LEXON  LEXON  LEXON  LEXON
) - ! 249/1000 | 249/1000K
20000 kN | Staticload | ygq gy, | Reference - gp | Limiting 500 09 Fatigue | yndrical |  tapered
rating speed speed limit load
bore bore
) - 249/1060 | 249/1060K
32500 kN | Staticload g6, gy, | Reference | og | Limiting 1y gag ey Fatigue | yndrical | tapered
rating speed speed limit load b
ore bore
) - 2491120 | 249/1120K
3as00ky | Staticload gy, | Reference g, vy, | Limiting a0y Fatigue 1o qncal | tapered
rating speed speed limit load
bore bore
) _— ) 249/1180 | 249/1180K
0500 kN | Statieload [yg0 | Reference |y gy, o Lmiting |50y Fatigue - copidrical | tapered
rating speed speed limit load
bore bore
) _— ) 249/1320 | 249/1320K
agoookn | Staticload 1y gy, | Reference og, gy | Limiting 1 pog0 | Fatigue 1 coundrical | tapered
rating speed speed limit load
bore bore
) _— ) 249/710 | 249/710K
15600 kN | Staticload g0y, | Reference 1 gog vy, | Limiting g0 4y Fatigue | vlindrical | tapered
rating speed speed limit load
bore bore
) ) ) 249/750 | 249/750K
static load | Reference | Limiting Fatigue 19775
18000kN | SR 280 Umin 480 Umin | LI 1100kn | FAOU 1 cplingrical | tapered
bore bore
) ) ! 249/800 | 249/800K
19300 kN | Staticload o6, vy, | Reference a0y, | Limiting 60 10y Fatigue | idrical | tapered
rating speed speed limit load
bore bore
) - ! 2249/850 | 249/850K
22800 kN | Staticload | oyg gy | Reference g0y | Limiting 050 09 Fatigue | Cdrical | tapered
rating speed speed limit load
bore bore
) - ! 249/950 | 249/950K
26000 kN | Staticload | ggq gy, | Reference | gy gy, | Limiting 500 Fatigue ooy rical | tapered
rating speed speed limit load bore bore
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